2013-2014 Members of the Capitol Complex Advisory Council

Representative Liz Bangerter
3419 Blackhawk Street

Helena MT 59602

Email: lizb4house@gmail.com
Phone: 406-442-6071

Representative Jean Price
422 15th Street S

Great Falls MT 59405

Email: j| price@bresnan.net
Phone: 406-452-9315

Liz Gans - Montana Arts Council
710 Harrison Avenue
Helena MT 59601

Email: Igans@mt.net
Phone: 406-

Sheena Wilson - Public Member
1001 Harrison Avenue

Helena MT 59601

Email: wiljan717@msn.com
Phone: 406-459-2309

Sheila Hogan — Chairperson DOA
PO Box 200101

Helena MT 59620-0101

Email: shogan@mt.gov

Phone: 406-444-3307

Senator Elsie Arntzen

2323 Azalea Lane

Billings MT 59102

Email: emarntzen@gmail.com
Phone: 406-534-2780 - 406-698-7845

Senator Bradley Maxon Hamlett
PO Box 49

Cascade MT 59421

Email: senatorhamlett@gmail.com
Phone: 406-799-5885

Denise King - Montana Historical Society
222N Roberts/ PO Box 201210
Helena MT 59620-1201

Email: dking@mt.gov
Phone: 406-444-4699

Diane Sands — Public Member
4487 Nicole Court

Missoula MT 59803

Email: senatorsands@gmail.com
Phone: 406-251-2001

Angie Gifford - DOA Staff
PO Box 200110

Helena MT 59620-0110

Email: agifford@mt.gov

Phone: 406-444-0115
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